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I ingustic Misority lnstitute (Hisdi)
Expenditure on the Purchase of Books » @-books, Journals and e- Journals

Details of library books

NAAC Accredited with Geade "B+

Sr No Fin. Year Title Volume Cost Accno
1 2010-11 171 713 250130 713
2 2012-13 154 577 208812 1290
3 2013-14 109 391 162073 1681
4 2014-15 39n 1713 411982 3394
5 2015-16 55 313 1N98’N7 3707
6 2016-17 261 301 118852 luil |
7 2017-18 181 996 250213 5007
8 2018-19 121 695 197890 5702
9 2019-20 140 321 156457 6023

10 2020-21 58 92 99830 6115
11 2021-22 13 13 3164 6128
12 2022-23 25 25 49343 6153
13 2023-24 125 214 343890 6367
1803 6367 23,62,443.00
Details of library Printed journals

Sr No Fin. Year Cost
1 2010-11
2 2012-13
3 2013-14 87440
4 2014-15 99379
o 2015-16 67100
6 2016-17 58930
T 2017-18 92028
8 2018-19 81660
9 2019-20 145899

10 2020-21 0
11 2021-22 63623
12 2022-23 65958
13 2023-24 66583
Subscription of Proquest 2023-24 Rs.259972
Total No of CDs:--438
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Details of Delnet
SrNo . Year Cost

1 2010-11 0
2 2012-13 11500
3 2013-14 11500
4 2014-15 11500
5 201516 11500
6 2016-17 11500
7 2017-18 13570
8 2018-19 13570
9 2019-20 13570
10 2020-21 13570
1 2021-22 13570
12 2022-23 13570
13 2023-24 13570 pune 23 renew
14

Total cost 152490
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